Grade 4-6 Boys Intramural Basketball Schedule 2026

Sat. Jan. 3" SKills and Drills competition @ Fryeburg 9:30-11:00 a.m.

Wed. Jan. 7" (Practice) Fresno St and Air Force 1:30 p.m.
Colorado 2:30 p.m.
Thurs. Jan. 8", (Game) Fresno St. vs Air Force 5:30 p.m. @ Conway
No. Conway vs Colorado 6:30 p.m. @ Conway
Wed. Jan. 14™ (Practice) Colorado and Fresno St. 3:30 p.m.
Air Force 4:30 p.m.
Thurs. Jan. 15" (Game) Michigan vs Fresno St. 4:30 p.m. @ Conway
No. Conway vs Air Force 5:30 p.m. @ Conway
Texas A&M vs Colorado 6:30 p.m. @ Conway
Wed. Jan. 21st (Practice) Air Force and Colorado 1:30 p.m.
Fresno St. 2:30 p.m.
Thurs. Jan. 22" (Game) Texas A&M vs Air Force 4:30 p.m. @ Fryeburg
Michigan vs Colorado 5:30 p.m. @ Fryeburg
No. Conway vs Fresno St. 6:30 p.m.@Fryeburg
Wed. Jan. 28" (Practice) Fresno St. and Air Force 3:30 p.m.
Colorado 4:30 p.m.
Thurs. Jan. 29" (Game) Michigan vs No. Conway 4:30 p.m. @ Conway
Texas A&M vs Fresno St. 5:30 p.m. @ Conway
Air Force vs Colorado 6:30 p.m. @ Conway
Wed. Feb. 4th (Practice) Colorado and Fresno St. 1:30 p.m.

Air Force 2:30 p.m.



Thurs. Feb 5™ (Game) Michigan vs Air Force 4:30 p.m. @ Fryeburg
Fresno St. Vs Colorado 5:30 p.m. @ Fryeburg
Texas A&M vs No. Conway 6:30 p.m. @ Fryeburg
Wed. Feb. 11" (Practice) Air Force and Colorado 3:30 p.m.
Fresno St. 4:30 p.m.
Thurs. Feb. 12" (Game) Fresno St. vs Air Force 4:30 p.m. @ Conway

Fresno st. vs Colorado 5:30 p.m. @ Conway

Fri. Feb 13" Team Basketball Competition @ Fryeburg 4:45-6:45 p.m.

All boys and Girls teams will participate



